Event/Evening Dining Reservations for the Month of August

Internal Dining External Dining
2E)7 pats Guest Guest
Tue 01/08/23
Wed 02/08/23
Thu 03/08/23
Fri 04/08/23 40 40
SAME WEDDING PARTY
Sat 05/08/23 40 40
Sun 06/08/23 0
CLOSED
Mon 07/08/23
Tue 08/08/23 5 2
Wed 09/08/23 0 4 4
Thu 10/08/23 6 4 10
Fri 11/08/23 6 2
Sat 12/08/23 0 0
Sun 13/08/23 40 40
SAME WEDDING PARTY
Mon 14/08/23 40 40
Tue 15/08/23 0 5 5
Wed 16/08/23 3 7 10
Thu 17/08/23 0 0 0
Fri 18/08/23 4 6 10
Sat 19/08/23 8 3 11
Sun 20/08/23
CLOSED
Mon 21/08/23
Tue 22/08/23 4 6 10
Wed 23/08/23 4 4
Thu 24/08/23 0 0
Fri 25/08/23 0 0
Sat 26/08/23 7 4 11
Sun 27/08/23 0
CLOSED
Mon 28/08/23 0
Tue 29/08/23 4 7
Wed 30/08/23 8
Thu 31/08/23 0 0
TOTAL 59 70 80 209




Event/Evening Dining Reservations for the Month of

September
Day Date 'ntergz‘l‘e?tining EXteanngmng
Fri 01/09/23 2 5 "
Sat 02/09/23 6 6 5
Sun 03/09/23 5
Mon 04/09/23 CLOSED -
Tue 05/09/23 4 6 0
Wed 06/09/23 0 0 5
Thu 07/09/23 0 0 5
Fri 08/09/23 0 0 5
Sat 09/09/23 6 5 2
Sun 10/09/23 5
Mon 11/09/23 CLOSED -
Tue 12/09/23 6 g "
Wed 13/09/23 0 0 5
Thu 14/09/23 6 1 7
Fri 15/09/23 2 3 :
Sat 16/09/23 6 10 e
Sun 17/09/23 5
Mon 18/09/23 CLOSED -
Tue 19/09/23 4 3 7
Wed 20/09/23 6 4 0
Thu 21/09/23 2 5 "
Fri 22/09/23 0 5 >
Sat 23/09/23 0 1 T
Sun 24/09/23 5
Mon 25/09/23 CLOSED -
Tue 26/09/23 4 3 7
Wed 27/09/23 4 0 2
Thu 28/09/23 4 0 "
Fri 29/09/23 2 4 -
Sat 30/09/23 11 4 B
TOTAL 75 a1 1%




Event/Evening Dining Reservations for the Month

of October
Internal Dinin External Dinin

Day Date Guest : Guest :

Sun 01/10/23
Mon 02/10/23 CLOSED 0
Tue 03/10/23 6 18 24
Wed 04/10/23 2 0 2
Thu 05/10/23 0 0 28 28
Fri 06/10/23 0 0 0
Sat 07/10/23 2 16 18
Sun 08/10/23 0

CLOSED
Mon 09/10/23 0
Tue 10/10/23 3 4 7
Wed 11/10/23 0 0 0
Thu 12/10/23 6 0 6
Fri 13/10/23 4 6 10
Sat 14/10/23 2 16 18
Sun 15/10/23 CLOSED 0
Mon 16/10/23 0 0 18 18
Tue 17/10/23 2 2 4
Wed 18/10/23 0 0 34 34
Thu 19/10/23 3 0 3
Fri 20/10/23 0 0 0
Sat 21/10/23 2 6 8
Sun 22/10/23 0
Mon 23/10/23 CLOSED 0
Tue 24/10/23 6 0 6
Wed 25/10/23 3 4 7
Thu 26/10/23 6 0 6
Fri 27/10/23 0 0 0
Sat 28/10/23 2 4 6
Sun 29/10/23 0
CLOSED
Mon 30/10/23 0
Tue 31/10/23 0 6 6
TOTAL 49 82 78 211




